
Annual Calendar 

March - 2022 

Day DATE EVENT 

Mon 07-03-22 Grade X Academic year 2022-23 

Fri 18-03-22 Holiday Dhulivandan 

Mon 28-03-22 Grad II – IX New Academic year 2022-23 commences 

April - 2022 

Sat 02-04-22 Holiday- Gudipadwa 

Thu 07-04-22 International Health Day 

Sun 10-04-22 Ramnavami 

Thu 14-04-22 Holiday – Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Sun 17-04-22 Easter Sunday 

Mon 18-04-22 Grade I – VIII Summer vacation , World Heritage Day 

Fri 22-04-22 World Earth Day 

May – 2022 

Sun 01-05-22 Maharashtra Day : Flag Hoisting 

Mon 02-05-22 Grade IX , X Summer Vacation begins 

Tue 03-05-22 Eid-UL-Fitar 

Mon 09-05-22 Birthday : Rabindranath Tagore 

Mon 16-05-22 Buddha Purnima 

June – 2022 

Wed 01-06-22 School Reopens : Grade IX & X 

Sun 05-06-22 International Environmental Day 

Mon 13-06-22 School Reopens : Grade I – VIII 

Tue 21-06-22 

International day of Yoga,  

Yoga Quiz Competition Grade VI - VIII 

Elocution Competition Grade IX - X   

Sat 25-06-22 Holiday : Fourth Saturday 

July – 2022 

Sat 02-07-22 Soft board making Competition – Grade VI to VIII 

Sat 09-07-22 PTM 

Sun 10-07-22 Ashadi Ekadashi 

Mon 11-07-22 World Population Day , Debate Competition Grade VIII-IX 

Wed 13-07-22 Gurupurnima 

Sat 16-07-22 
English hand writing competition Grade I – V  

Poster making Competition Grade VI - VII  



Sat 23-07-22 Holiday : 4
th
 Saturday 

Tue 26-07-22 Kargil Diwas : Fancy Dress  Competition Grade I – IV 

Sat 30-07-22 World Nature Conservation Day 

August - 2022 

Sat 06-08-22 

Hiroshima Day  

Rakhi making  Competition Grade I – III 

Aarti Thali Decoration Competition Grade  IV- V 

Sun 07-08-22 Sanskrit Day 

Mon 08-08-22 Quit India Movement Day 

Tue 09-08-22 Nagasaki Day, Muharram 

Thu 11-08-22 Holiday : Raksha Bandhan 

Sat 13-08-22 PTM 

Mon 15-08-22 Independence Day / Working Day 

Wed 17-08-22 Parsi New Year (working day) 

Fri 19-08-22 Holiday : Janmashtami 

Mon 29-08-22 
National Sports Day 

Sports Quiz Competition Grade V - VIII 

Tue 30-08-22 Hindi Recitation Competition – Grade I - VIII 

Wed 31-08-22 Holiday : Ganesh Chaturthi 

September – 2022 

Sat 03-09-22 Mahalaxmi 

Mon 05-09-22 
Teachers Day  

Hindi Group Singing  Competition – Grade VI-X 

Tue 06-05-22 
Hindi Speech  Competition Grade IV & V  

Hindi Slogan Writing Grade VI & VII 

Fri 09-09-22 Holiday: Anant Chatudashi 

Sat 10-09-22 PTM  

Mon 12-09-22 Hindi Quiz  Competition Grade VIII - X 

Fri 16-09-22 
International Day for the Preservation of the Ozone Layer  

Mid Term Exam Begins 

Sat 17-09-22 Holiday : Marathwada Mukti Sangram Diwas 

Fri 23-09-22 Autumnal Equinox 

Sat 24-09-22 Holiday : 4
th
 Saturday 

Thu 29-09-22 Term II Begins 

October - 2022 

Sat 01-10-22 World Habitate Day 

Sun 02-10-22 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti, Lal Bahadur Shastri Birth Anniversary 

Wed 05-10-22 Dussehra 



Sat 08-10-22 Report card day (PTM) 

Tue 11-10-22 International Day For Girl Child 

Sat 15-10-22 Dr. A.P.J Abdul Kalam’s Birthday, World Students Day 

In House Competition Grade I – V – English Recitation 

Grade V – X – Extempore 

Fri 21-10-22 Grade I – IV - Diya Decoration Competition   

Grade V – X - Rangoli competition  

Sat 22-10-22 Diwali Holiday Commences 

Mon 24-10-22 United Nations Day, Laxmi Pooja 

Thu 27-10-22 Bhai Dooj 

Mon 31-10-22 School Reopens Grade I - X 

November - 2022 

Tue 08-11-22 Holiday : Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Thu 10-11-22 World Science Day for Peace & Development 

Fri 11-11-22 National Education Day 

Mon 14-11-22 Children’s Day, Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru Birthday  

Sat 19-11-22 National Integration Day   

In House GK Quiz Competition Grade I – V 

Sat 26-11-22 Holiday : 4
th
 Saturday , Constitution Day 

December - 2022 

Sat 03-12-22 In House Competition Talent Hunt : Grade I – IV 

Dance Competition V - IX 

Wed 07-12-22 Armed Force Flag Day 

Sat 10-12-22 PTM 

Sun 11-12-22 UNICEF Day 

Thu 15-12-22 Mathematics Week Begins 

Mon 19-12-22 Sports Week Begins 

Thu 22-12-22 National Mathematics Day 

Sat 24-12-22 Udann / Jallosh – Sports Day 

Mon 26-12-22 Christmas Winter Break 

January - 2023 

Sun 01-01-23 Holiday 

Mon 02-01-23 School Reopens – Grade I – X 

Sat 07-01-23 Story Telling Competition Grade I – IV  

Debate Competition Grade V- X 

Thu 12-01-23 Swami Vivekanand Birthday National Youth Day 

Sat 14-01-23 Holiday : Makar Sankranti 

Sat 21-01-23 In House GK Quiz Competition Grade VI – X  

Wed 25-01-22 Nation Tourism Day 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Thu 26-01-23 Republic Day , Flag Hoisting 

February – 2023 

Sat 18-02-23 Holiday : Mahashivratri 

Sun 19-02-23 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

Sat 25-02-23 Holiday : 4
th
 Saturday 

March – 2023 

Mon 06-03-23 Grade X Academic year 2023-24 

Wed 08-03-23 Holiday : Dhulivandan 

Wed 22-03-23 Holiday : Gudipadwa 

Sat  25-03-23 Grade I – VIII Report Card Day : Term II Ends 

Mon 27-03-23 Grade II – IX Academic Year 2023-24 Begins 

Thu 30-03-23 Holiday :  Ramnavami 

April – 2023 

Tue 04-04-23 Mahavir Jayanti 

Fri 07-04-23 Good Friday, International Health Day 

Sun 09-04-23 Easter Sunday 

Fri 14-04-23 Holiday – Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Tue 18-04-23 World Heritage Day 

Thu 20-04-23 Grade I – VIII Summer vacation Begins 

Sat 22-04-23 World Earth Day 

May – 2023 

Mon 01-05-23 Maharashtra Day : Flag Hoisting 

Fri 05-05-22 Grade IX , X Summer Vacation begins 

June – 2023 

Thu 01-06-23 School Reopens : Grade IX & X 

Mon 12-06-23 School Reopens : Grade I – VIII 


